A186	6	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500249319465	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/28/1301012011 **52.50	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 'JUL'-'3 2013 S. TONER	FILED 13 JUN 28 PH 4:43 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLANASSEE, FLORID,	
Office Use Only		

1

KAYE SCHOLER LLP

Stephen M. Zaloom stephen.zaloom@kayescholer.com

Phillips Point West Tower, Suite 900 777 South Flagler Drive West Palm Beach, Florida 33401-6163 561.802.3230 Fax 561.802.3217 www.kayescholer.com

June 26, 2013

Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Representative:

Enclosed for filing, please find the following:

1) Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of Crystal Street Associates Partnership;

- 2) Limited Partnership Reinstatement;
- 3) Check in the amount of \$52.50 as a filing fee for the amendment; and
- 4) Check in the amount of \$8,000.00 as a fee for the reinstatement.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. Should you have any questions, please telephone.

Very truly yours,

KAYE SCHOLER LLP

here M. Jaloon

Stephen M. Zaloom

61350686_1.docx

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

FILED 13 JUN 28 PN 4:43 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Crystal Street Associates Limited Partnership

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership here:

New name must be distinguishable and contain an acceptable suffix.

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address, enter new mailing address and/or principal office address here:

New Principal Office Address: (Must be STREET address) 21 Apple Tree Trail ______ Westport, CT 06880 _____

New Mailing Address: (May be post office box) 21 Apple Tree Trail Westport, CT 06880

Zip Code

C. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here</u>:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Abraham M. Mora, Esq.	c/o Kaye Sc	holer LLP
New Registered Office Address:	777 S. Flagler Drive, West Tower, Suite 900 Enter Florida street address		
	West Palm Beach	, Florida	33401

Page 1 of 3

City

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u>G</u>	Kahn, Morton B.	200 Bradley Place Palm Beach, FL 33480 (Morton Kahn is deceased	Add Remove
<u>G</u>	<u>Crystal Street,LLC</u> Lเน- เผวาๅ	21 Apple Tree Trail Westport, CT 06880	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
<u></u>			Add Remove
			Add Remove

E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:

This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."

This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE; If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partners*:

("NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sign when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.)

2

ι

Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any:

Filing Fee:\$52.50Certified Copy (optional):\$52.50Certificate of Status (optional):\$8.75

KAYE SCHOLER LLP

Stephen M. Zaloom stephen.zaloom@kayescholer.com

Phillips PoInt West Tower, Sulte 900 777 South Flagler Drive West Palm Beach, Florida 33401-6163 561.802.3230 Fax 561.802.3217 www.kayescholer.com

July 3, 2013

via email: sean.toner@dos.myflorida.com

Attn: Sean Toner Department of State **Division of Corporations Corporate Filings** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Mr. Toner:

Pursuant to our telephone call today, this letter will serve as written confirmation that Morton Kahn is deceased and that my office serves as counsel for the Personal Representatives of his estate.

I have also attached the Letters of Administration and a death certificate which confirm Mr. Kahn's date of death.

Should you need anything else, please advise.

Very truly yours, Estary Stephen M. Zaloom

61363783_1.DOCX